" SUR. M16-21s-37e, 895/S & 540/W
BHL: M-16-21s-37e, 944/S & 387/W
AP| # 30-025-39606

Apache Corporation |
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 i
Tulsa, OK 74136 'l

\

State Land 15 #19
Lea County, New Mexico L,

255 2.55 0.25 0.44 1.12 112

765 5.10 0.75 1.31 6.69 7.81

1265 5.00 0.75 1.31 6.56 14.37
1437 1.72 0.68 1.19 2.05 16.42
1628 1.91 0.97 1.70 3.24 19.66
1819 1.91 1.89 3.31 6.32 25.98
2105 2.86 4.87 8.52 24.37 50.35
2201 0.96 6.65 3.00 2.88 53.23
2298 0.97 6.37 11.15 10.81 64.05
2391 0.93 8.37 14.65 13.62 77.67
2677 3.00 7.77 13.60 40.79 118.46
2868 1.91 9.32 16.31 31.15 149.61
3058 1.90 6.31 11.04 20.98 170.59
3248 1.90 3.64 6.37 12.10 182.70
3343 0.95 1.67 2.92 2.78 185.47
3439 0.96 0.47 0.82 0.79 186.26
3534 0.95 0.59 1.03 0.98 187.24
3629 0.95 0.22 0.39 0.37 187.61
3820 1.91 0.40 0.70 1.34 188.95
4105 2.85 0.59 1.03 2.94 191.89
4362 2.57 0.99 1.73 4.45 196.34

RECEIVED
FEB 23 oy
HOBBSOUD

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the CQ (-Q day of %(M l , 2010 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. p

Notary Public

Carla Petty ﬂg

Notary Public, State of Texas
‘ Commission Expires: 4
May 29, 2011 i
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